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associated member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
full member
full member

European Academic Network on Romani Studies

PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
MA
MA
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
MA
MA
PhD candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

Members of the

Anthropology
Anthropology
Sociology
Anthropology
History
Ethnology
Sociology

Human Rights: Ethical, Social and Political Challenges

Sociology

Government

Anthropology

Applied Sociology and Methodology
Sociology

Anthropology

International Relations and Security Studies

International Relations
Anthropology
Ethnology

Ethnology

Political Science
History

Linguistics

Ethnology

Critical and Cultural Theory
History

Anthropology

Political Science

Legal Studies

Legal Studies

Social Sciences
Sociology

East European Studies
Sociology
Anthropology
Anthropology
Sociology

Sociology

Social Work

Social Work
Anthropology
Anthropology

Housing Management & Policy
Anthropology & Critical Criminology
Anthropology
Sociology

History

Legal Studies
Anthropology
Anthropology
Sociology

Philosophy
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France
Romania
The Netherlands
Hungary
Germany
Czech Republic
Portugal
Spain
Spain
Germany
France
Italy
Italy
Spain
Romania
UK

USA
Bulgaria
Germany
USA
Romania
UK
Germany
UK

UK

USA

UK
Austria
Italy
Portugal
Hungary
Hungary
Romania
Spain
France
Romania
Spain
Sweden
Spain
Slovakia
Mexico
UK

The Netherlands
Romania
Austria
USA

UK

UK
France
Turkey
Romania

marionsli@hotmail.com
lipan_stefan@yahoo.com
v.ljujic@gmail.com
lorinczitunde@yahoo.com
lottokusche@gmail.com
burzova@kap.zcu.cz
omagano@uab.pt
tina.magazzini@deusto.es
maisongrande.vincent@yahoo.fr
malloy@ecmi.de
manriquenathalie@hotmail.com
c.manzoni3@campus.unimib.it
oanamarcu@gmail.com
marfallona@gmail.com
gheorghemarin87@gmail.com
aleksandar.g.marinov@gmail.com
amarko2@uic.edu
studiiromani@geobiz.net
marx.tobias@gmx.net
mmatache@hsph.harvard.edu
matei.petre.ro@gmail.com
yaron.matras@manchester.ac.uk
max.matter@eu-ethno.uni-freiburg.de
j.matthews@hud.ac.uk
d.w.mayall@shu.ac.uk
erinmcel@gmail.com
a.mcgarry@brighton.ac.uk
roberta.medda@eurac.edu
sara.memo@gmail.com
mamendesster@gmail.com
messingv@ceu.hu
louise.metrich@gmail.com
elena.mihalache5@yahoo.com
mirgaaa@gmail.com
lamia.missaoui@uvsaq.fr
Florin.moisa@romacenter.ro
amjsociologia@gmail.com
norma.montesino@soch.lu.se
amunte@ub.edu
musinka@unipo.sk
hectorimg@gmail.com
sarahmutsatsa@yahoo.co.uk
vn49@kent.ac.uk
ciprian@kcmc.ro
tobias.neuburger@student.uibk.ac.at
bokeeffe@brooklyn.cuny.edu
helen.onions@ntu.ac.uk
j.m.okely@hull.ac.uk
martin.olivera@yahoo.fr
selinceyhan@hotmail.com
dan.oprescu@anr.gov.ro
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Contact:

Marta
Alexey
Maria-Carmen
Andras Laszlé
Attila
Vojtéch
Tatjana
Greta

Radu
Trajko

Vita
Lozanka
Giovanni
Stefano
Zsuzsa
Andrea
Istvan
Diana Elena
Beata
Veselin
Jean-Luc
Ryan

Oscar
Aleksandra
Gergely
Andreea
Daniel
Ivana
Melanie
Cristina
Tuula
Anamaria
Virginie
Nico (Sergiy)
Eugenio
Alain
Joanna
Stepan
Raluca Bianca
Monica
Maria
Marton
Ana

Cecilia
Calin
Rumyan
Michal
Andrew
Gabriel
Montserrat
Alice Sophie

rsnet.secretary@gmail.com

Padrds Castells
Pamporov
Pantea

Pap

Papp
Pelikan
Peric
Persico
Petre
Petrovski
Petrusauskaite
Peycheva
Picker
Piemontese
Plainer
Pdcsik
Pogany
Popescu
Popiolek
Popov
Poueyto
Powell
Prieto-Flores
Pudliszak
Pulay
Racles
Radulescu
Rajkovic
Ram

Rat

Rekola
Remete
Repaire
Rergo (Yermoshkin)
Restrepo
Reyniers
Richardson
Ripka
Roman
Rossi

Roth

Rovid
Rozanova
Rubiolo

Rus
Russinov
Ruzicka
Ryder

Sala
Sanchez-Aroca
Sarcinelli

associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
full member

Members of the

European Academic Network on Romani Studies

MA
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
MA
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
MA

PhD candidate

Educational Psychology
Sociology

Sociology

Legal Studies

Sociology
Environmental Studies
Gender Studies
Formation theory, research models in pedagogy and teaching
Development Studies
Ethnology

Sociology
Ethnomusicology
Sociology

International Migration and Intercultural Relations
Philology

Film and Cultural Studies
Legal Studies

Political Science
Special Education
Ethnology
Anthropology
Geography

Sociology

History

Anthropology
Anthropology
Sociology

Special and Inclusive Education
Political Science
Sociology

History

European Studies
Sociology

Linguistics

Psychology
Anthropology
Sociology
Anthropology
Sociology

Sociology

Psychology

Political Science
Intercultural Communication
Anthropology

Social Psychology
Political Science
Sociology

Sociology

History

Anthropology
Anthropology
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Spain
Bulgaria
Romania
Hungary
Hungary
Czech Republic
Serbia

Italy
Romania
Macedonia
Lithuania
Bulgaria
Italy

Spain
Romania
Hungary
UK

UK

Poland
Bulgaria
France

UK

Spain

The Netherlands
Hungary
Germany
Romania
Serbia

USA
Romania
Finland
Czech Republic
France
Ukraine
Spain
Belgium
UK

Czech Republic
Finland
Italy
Romania
Hungary
Lithuania
Italy
Romania
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Hungary
Romania
Spain

Italy

marta.padros@uab.cat
apamporov@osi.bg
mpantea@socasis.ubbcluj.ro
papa@ceu.hu
pappza@yahoo.com
pelikan@fss.muni.cz
peric@panline.net
g.persico@campus.unimib.it
petre.radu.tudor@gmail.com
petrovskitrajko@yahoo.com
vita@ces. |t
lozanka.peycheva@gmail.com
giovanni.picker@gmail.com
piemontese.stefano@gmail.com
pzsuzsa_2000@yahoo.com
pocsik66@gmail.com
istpog@gmail.com
d.e.popescu@Ise.ac.uk
beatap07@op.pl
studiiromani@geobiz.net
jl.poueyto@gmail.com
r.s.powell@shu.ac.uk
oscar.prieto@udg.edu
a.pudliszak@cedla.nl
pulaygergo@gmail.com
andreea.racles@gmail.com
daniel.radulescu@sastipen.ro
rajkovic_ivana@hotmail.com
meram@csufresno.edu
crat@socasis.ubbcluj.ro
tuula.rekola@eui.eu
a_remete@yahoo.com
virginie.repaire@free.fr
rromenvad@gmail.com
epirestrepo@gmail.com
alain.reyniers@uclouvain.be
jrichardson@dmu.ac.uk
stepanripka@gmail.com
rr44@st-andrews.ac.uk
monicrossi@alice.it
roth.mari@ymail.com
marton.rovid@gmail.com
ana.rozanova@gmail.com
rubiolo.cecilia@gmail.com
calin.rus@intercultural.ro
rumyan.r@gmail.com
mruzicka@kss.zcu.cz
andrew.ryder@uni-corvinus.hu
gabrielancasala@yahoo.com
montsesanchezar@ub.edu
sophiealy@yahoo.it
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306 Ms Julija

307 Mr David

308 Ms Szilvia

309 Ms Barbara
310 Ms Eva

311 Ms Lisa

312  Mr Philip

313 Ms D’Agostino
314 Ms Olga

315 Ms Federica
316 Ms Anna

317 Mr Oleksandr
318 Mr Nando
319 Ms Biljana

320 Ms Alina-Petronela

321 Ms Carol

322 Ms Tatiana
323 Mr Adam
324 Ms Magdalena
325 Ms Plamena
326 Ms Marianna
327 Mr David
328 Ms Eva

329 Ms Juliane
330 Mr Marco
331 Ms Teresa
332 Ms Annemarie
333 Ms Areti

334 Mr Santino
335 Mr Michael
336 Ms Michaela
337 Mr Michael
338 Mr lulian
339 Mr Kristefer
340 Ms Tatiana
341 Ms Elin

342 Ms Lenka
343 Ms Maria
344 Ms Llaura
345 Ms Sara Elizabeth
346 Mr Loizos
347 Ms Hana

348 Ms Andrea
349 Ms Julia

350 Ms Edit

351 Mr Marcin
352  Mr Marek
353 Mr Marius
354 Ms Joanna
355 Ms Elisabeth
356 Ms Claudia

Contact:
rsnet.secretary@gmail.com

Sardelic
Scheffel
Schmitsek
Schrammel-Leber
Schwab
Scullion
Selbie
Serena
Serradell
Setti
Shevchenko
Shvaiun
Sigona
Sikimic
Silian
Silverman
Sirbu

Slaby
Slavkova
Slavova Stoyanova
Smirnova-Seslavinskaya
Smith
Sobotka
Solf
Solimene
Sordé Marti
Sorescu-Marinkovic
Spanouli
Spinelli
Stanzer
Stejskalova
Stewart
Stoian
Stojanovski
Storozhko
Strand
Strandova
Subert
Surdu
Swerdlyk
Symeou
Synkova
Szalai

Szalai
Szénassy
Szewczyk
Szilvasi
Taba
Talewicz-Kwiatkowska
Tauber
Tavani

full member

full member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member
associated member
associate member
full member

full member
associated member
associated member
full member

full member
associated member
full member

full member
associated member
full member

full member

full member

full member

full member
associated member
full member

full member

full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member

full member

full member

full member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member

full member

full member

full member

European Academic Network on Romani Studies

PhD

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

MA

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD

MA

MA

PhD

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD

PhD

MA

other

PhD candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD Candidate
MA

other

MA

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

MA

PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD Candidate
PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD

Members of the

Sociology
Anthropology
Special Education
Linguistics
Anthropology
Social Policy
Pedagogy
European Studies
Sociology
Anthropology and Education
Sociology

Legal Studies
Sociology
Linguistics
Anthropology
Anthropology
History

European Studies
Ethnology
History

Cultural Studies
Sociology

Political Science, International Relations, Human Rights

Political Science
Anthropology
Sociology
Philology

Dynamiques territoriales et aménagement rural

Language and Literature

Civic Education

Sociology

Anthropology

Public Policy Assessment
Public Health & Epidemiology
History

Romani Studies & Social Science

Political Science
Communication Studies
Sociology

Economy, State and Society
Sociology of Education
Anthropology
Linguistics

Sociology
Anthropology

Literary Science
Sociology

Sociology
Anthropology
Anthropology

Legal Studies
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Slovenia
Canada
Hungary
Austria
Austria
UK

UK
Belgium
Spain
Italy
Ukraine
Ukraine
UK
Serbia
Romania
USA
Belgium
Germany
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Russia
UK
Austria
Germany
Iceland
Spain
Serbia
Greece
Italy
Hungary
Czech Republic
UK
Romania
USA
Ukraine
Sweden
Czech Republic
USA
Hungary
Czech Republic
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Hungary
Hungary
Czech Republic
Poland
Hungary
Hungary
Poland
Italy
Italy

julija.sardelic@ed.ac.uk
dscheffel@tru.ca
smicsek@gmail.com
barbara.schrammel@uni-graz.at
eva_schwab@ymail.com
l.scullion@salford.ac.uk
philip.selbie@plymouth.ac.uk
serena.dagostino@vub.ac.be
olga.serradell@uab.cat
federica.setti@unito.it
sheckley@ukr.net
shvaiun@irf.kiev.ua
n.sigona@bham.ac.uk
biljana.sikimic@bi.sanu.ac.rs
alinasilian@yahoo.co.uk
csilverm@uoregon.edu
taniasirbu@yahoo.fr
adam.slaby@phil.tu-chemnitz.de
chachipe@abv.bg
flame1228@gmail.com
romaunion@mail.ru
david228martin@yahoo.co.uk
Eva.sobotka@fra.europa.eu
Juliane.solf@gmail.com
mas18@hi.is
teresa.sorde@uab.cat
annemariesorescu@gmail.com
ritaspanouli@hotmail.com
spithrom@webzone.it
michael.stanzer@civic-edu.info
travulienkadu@gmail.com
m.stewart@ucl.ac.uk
iulianstoian@hotmail.com
kristefers@gmail.com
aza017@gmail.com
elistra@telia.com
Istrnad@kap.zcu.cz
ms451711@ohio.edu
laurasurdu@yahoo.com
saraswerdlyk@gmail.com
|.symeou@euc.ac.cy
hana.synkova@gmail.com
szalaia71@gmail.com
szalai.julia@chello.hu ; salaij@ceu.hu
szenedit@gmail.com
mszewczyk@wsiz.rzeszow.pl
r0O5msO0@abdn.ac.uk
tabamarius@yahoo.com
jtalewicz@gmail.com
elisabeth.tauber2@unibz.it
taffani@hotmail.com
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357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

Contact:

Nora
Miika
Catalina
Spyros
Aspasia
David
Heather
Barbara
leva
Maneka
Stefania
Irina
llona
Annabel
Paola
Gabriel
Ksenia
Georgij
Ciprian
Pelin
Mikhail
Ana
Violeta
Huub
Sina
Wilco
Michal
Michelle
Peter
Alice
Anna Clara
Zsuzsanna
Eniké
Tinde
Tommaso
Elisabetta
Cerasela
Danijel
loana
Melody
Vaclav
Marius
Julia
Patrick
Atanas
Sofiya
Marian
Natalia
Sanja

rsnet.secretary@gmail.com

Teller
Tervonen
Tesar
Themelis
Theodosiou
Thurfjell
Tidrick
Tiefenbacher
Tihovska
Tohani

Toma
Tomescu-Dubrow
Tomova
Tremlett
Trevisan
Troc
Trofimova
Tsvetkov
Tudor
Tunaydin
Tyaglyy
Urbiola Vega
Vajda

van Baar
Van den Bogaert
van den Heuvel
Vasecka
Velez Mello
Vermeersch
Vezzoli

Viana de Oliveira
Vidra

Vincze

Virdg

Vitale

Vivaldi
Voiculescu
Vojak
Vrabiescu
Wachsmuth
Walach
Wamsiedel
White
Williams
Zahariev
Zahova
Zaloaga
Zinevych
Zlatanovic

associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
associated member
associated member
full member
full member
associated member
full member
full member
full member
full member

Members of the

European Academic Network on Romani Studies

PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
MA
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD
MA
PhD candedate
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD Candidate
PhD
PhD
MA
PhD
PhD
PhD
PhD

Sociology

History

Anthropology
Sociology of Education
Anthropology

History of religions
Anthropology
Sociology
Ethnomusicology
Anthropology
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Cultural Studies
Gender Studies
Philosophy
Philosophy

Philology

Sociology

Cultural Studies
History

Social Psychology
Development Studies
Humanities

Legal Studies
Linguistics

Sociology
International Politics of Economic Development
Political Science
Philology

Linguistics

Sociology

Philosophy

Sociology

Sociology

Health and Human Rights
Sociology

History

International Relations
Arts in Intercultural Studies
Political Science
Sociology

Special Education
Anthropology

Gender studies
Ethnology

History

History

Ethnology
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Hungary
Finland
Romania
UK

Greece
Sweden
USA
Austria
Latvia
Ireland
Romania
Poland
Bulgaria
UK

Italy
Romania
Russia
Russia
Romania
Turkey
Ukraine
Spain

UK

The Netherlands
Belgium
The Netherlands
Czech Republic
USA
Belgium
Italy

Brazil
Hungary
Romania
Hungary
France
Italy / UK
UK

Croatia
Romania
Croatia
Czech Republic
Hong Kong
USA
France
Hungary
Bulgaria
Romania
Ukraine
Serbia

teller@mri.hu
miika.tervonen@eui.eu
catalinatesar@yahoo.com
sthemgr@yahoo.co.uk
aspasia.theodosiou@manchester.ac.uk
david.thurfjell@sh.se
tidrick@umich.edu
b.tiefenbacher@univie.ac.at
ieva.tihovska@gmail.com
rsnet.secretary@gmail.com
tomastefania76@yahoo.com
tomescu.1@osu.edu
ilonai2000@yahoo.com
annabel.tremlett@port.ac.uk
trevimonti@tin.it
gabrieltroc@socasis.ubbcluj.ro
kptrofimova@gmail.com
georg_tsvet@mail.ru
ciprian.tudor@gmail.com
pelintunaydin@gmail.com
mikhail .tyaglyy@gmail.com
aurbiola@ugr.es
v.vajda@sussex.ac.uk
huub.van.baar@uva.nl
sina.van-den-bogaert@ec.europa.eu
wvndnh@gmail.com
mvasecka@fss.muni.cz
velezmic@hotmail.com
peter.vermeersch@soc.kuleuven.be
alicevezzoli@gmail.com
annaclara.viana@gmail.com
vidrazsuzsa@gmail.com
eni_personal@yahoo.com
viragt@rkk.hu
tommaso.vitale@sciencespo.fr
elisabetta.vivaldi@bucks.ac.uk
cerasela.voiculescu@ed.ac.uk
danijel.vojak@pilar.hr
ioana.vrabiescu@gmail.com
mjwachsmuth@yahoo.com
vaclav.walach@gmail.com
mariusw@hku.hk
jwhite@warner.rochester.edu
williams@ivry.cnrs.fr
zahariev.a@hotmail.com
szahova@yahoo.com
zaloagam@yahoo.com
starovyna2012@gmail.com
szlat@eunet.rs
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